
   
   
   

   

   

SHOW SCHEDULE  
 

MOVE-IN 

 

Tuesday, September 22, 2015  8:00 am – 4:00 pm  

(Heavy Machinery by Appointment Only) 

 

Wednesday, September 23, 2015  8:00 am – 4:00 pm   

(Heavy Machinery by Appointment Only) 

  

Thursday, September 24, 2015   8:00 am – 4:00 pm   

(Heavy Machinery by Appointment Only) 

      

Friday September 25, 2015   8:00 am – 4 :00 pm  All Exhibitors 

 

Saturday, September 26, 2015  8:00 am – 4:00 pm  All Exhibitors 

 

Sunday, September 27, 2015  8:00 am – 4:00 pm  All Exhibitors 

 

EXHIBITION HOURS 

 

Monday, September 28, 2015  10:00 am – 5:00 pm 

 

Tuesday, September 29, 2015  10:00 am – 5:00 pm 

 

Wednesday, September 30, 2015  10:00 am – 8:00 pm 

 

Thursday, October 1, 2015   10:00 am – 4:00 pm 

 

MOVE OUT DATES & TIMES 

 

Thursday, October 1, 2015   4:00 pm – 10:00 pm  All Exhibitors 

 

Friday, October 2, 2015   8:00 am – 12:00 pm 

(All exhibits except Heavy Machinery must be removed by 12:00 pm 

Heavy Machinery - By Appointment Only until 4:00 pm) 

   

Saturday, October 3, 2015   8:00 am – 4:00 pm  

(Heavy Machinery by Appointment Only) 

 

 

SHOW LOCATION 

 

The International Centre, Halls 1-4 

6900 Airport Rd. 

Mississauga, ON L4V 1E8 

Tel:(800) 567-1199 

Fax:(905) 677-3089   

 


